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National Electricity Market Accredited Metering Providers (MP cat. A and B services) 
 

Company ABN Contact Provider ID 
MPA / 

MPB 

Rules S7.4 

Category 
Phone Email 

ActewAGL Distribution 76 670 568 688 Qasim Virk ACTEWMP MPB 5B, 6B 02 6242 1469 qasim.virk@actewagl.com.au 

Active Stream Pty Ltd 32 603 459 267 Balwant Singh ACTIVMP MPB 3M, 3A1, 4M, L 03 8623 8485 bsingh1@activestream.com.au 

AMRS (Aust) Pty Ltd 11 098 326 179 Nick Foley (N/A) MPA 5A2, 6A2 03 9552 4600 nick.foley@amrs.com.au 

Acumen Metering  

(Origin Energy Retail 

Ltd) 

22 078 868 425  

 

Shaun Cupitt ACUMENMP MPB 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L 

03 9652 5006 

1800 263 837 

shaun.cupitt@acumenmetering.com.au 

Ausgrid 67 505 337 385 Boris Kobal TCAMP MPB 

1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L, 
5B, 6B 

02 8719 3050 bkobal@ausgrid.com.au 

AusNet Transmission 

Group Pty Ltd 
78 079 798 173 Deena Sri GPUPNMP MPB 

1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L 

03 9396 7662 deena.sri@select-solutions.com.au 

CitiPower Pty 76 064 651 056 Mark Pilkington CITIWMP MPB 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L, 
5B, 6B 

03 9683 4913 mpilkington@powercor.com.au 

D&M Electrical 21 001 625 001 Shaun Duffy (N/A) MPA 5A2, 6A2 02 6925 3060 sbduffy@dandm.com.au 

Data & Measurement 

Solutions Pty Ltd 
73 097 962 395 

Brendan 
Buckland 

EASTENMP 

DMSMP 

MPB 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L, 
5B, 6B 

03 9238 6449 brendan.buckland@sp-ausnet.com.au 

Ecowise Services 

(Australia) Pty Ltd 
23 083 075 030 

Andrew 
Heritage 

(N/A) MPA 5A2, 6A2, L 02 6285 7628 
 
andrew.heritage@ecowise-services.com.au 
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Endeavour Energy 59 253 130 878 Peter Pau INTEGMP MPB 

1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L, 
5B, 6B 

02 9853 5933 peter.pau@endeavourenergy.com.au 

Energex Ltd 

(Trading as Metering 

Dynamics) 

40 078 849 055 Ruth English 

ENERGXMP 

EGXLTDMP 
MPB 

1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L, 6B 

07 3664 7390 ruthenglish@energex.com.au 

Ergon Energy 50 087 646 062 Andrew Varley ERGONMP MPB 

1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L, 
5B, 6B 

07 4932 7238 andrew.varley@ergon.com.au 

Essential Energy 37 428 185 226 Tony Woolfe CNRGYMPB MPB 

1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L, 
5B, 6B 

02 6589 8519 tony.woolfe@essentialenergy.com.au 

Formway Group Ltd 38 134 652 716 Darren Linney (N/A) MPA 5A2, 6A2 07 5573 9955 d.linney@formway.com.au 

IntelliHUB Pty Ltd 57 601 509 693 Rod Jones IHUBMPB MPB 3M, 3A1, 4M, L 0499 775 321 rod.jones@intelliHUB.com.au 

Jemena Electricity 

Networks (Vic) Ltd 
82 064 651 083 

Mansour 
Rahimi 

SOLARMP MPB 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L, 
5B, 6B 

03 8873 7265 mansour.rahimi@jemena.com.au 

Lend Lease Pty Ltd 87 081 540 847 Alan Brown (N/A) MPA 5A2, 6A2 0409 962 075 alan.brown@lendlease.com 

Metropolis Metering 

Services Pty Ltd 
53 116 717 321 Marco Bogaers METROMP MPB 3A1, 4M, L 03 9024 7400 marco.bogaers@metropolis.net.au 

Powercor Australia Ltd 89 064 651 109 Mark Pilkington POWERCMP MPB 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L, 
5B, 6B 

03 9683 4913 mpilkington@powercor.com.au 
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Powerlink 82 078 849 233 Karel Mallinson PLINKMP MPB 
1M, 1A, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L 

07 3860 2063 kmallinson@powerlink.com.au 

Powermetric Metering 

Pty Ltd 
89 131 072 707 Ian Wolhuter POWMETMP MPB 

2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L  

07 3020 5505 iwolhuter@powermetric.com.au 

Skilltech Consulting 

Services Pty Ltd 
14 007 162 647 Ken Lindorff (N/A) MPA 5A2, 6A2 03 9550 5007 klindorff@skilltech.com.au 

Tasmanian Networks 

Pty Ltd (trading as 

TasNetworks) 

24 167 357 299 Darryl Munro AURORAMP MPB 
1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L, 6B 

0419 325 879 darryl.munro@tasnetworks.com.au 

Thiess Services Pty 

Ltd 
69 010 725 247 Mike Gilbertson (N/A) MPA 5A2, 6A2 03 9552 2712 mgilbertson@thiess-services.com.au 

Transgrid 19 622 755 774 Brett Fewings TRANSGMP MPB 
1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L 

02 4967 8759 brett.fewings@transgrid.com.au 

United Energy 

Distribution Pty Ltd 
70 064 651 029 Mick de Lisle UNITEDMP MPB 

3M, 3A, 4M, L, 
5B, 6B 

03 8846 9518 mick.delisle@ue.com.au 

Utilities Management 

Pty Ltd (SAPN – SA 

Power Networks) 

25 090 664 878 David Oliver ETSAPMP MPB 

1C, 1V, 1M, 1A, 
2C, 2V, 2M, 2A, 
3M, 3A, 4M, L, 
5B, 6B 

08 8292 0277 david.oliver@sapowernetworks.com.au 

Vector Advanced 

Metering Services 

(Australia) Pty Ltd 

28 098 108 797 
Dean Van 
Gerrevink 

VECTORMP MPB 3A1, 4M, L 0408 368 577 dean.vangerrevink@vectorams.com.au 

 
MPB – Metering Provider accredited to ‘Provide, Install and Maintain’ the metering installation. 
MPA – Metering Provider accredited to ‘Install’ only. 
 
1 Accreditation applies to Low Voltage installation only. 
2 Accreditation is for whole current metering installation only. 
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